5:15-5:16

5:16 - 5:20

5:20 - 5:35

5:35-5:50

5:50 - 6:05

6:05-6:20

6:20 - 6:35

6:35-7:05

7:05-7:35

7:35-8:05

8:05-8:35

8:35-9:05

9:05-9:35

BOSTON CIVIC DESIGN COMMISSION

Tuesday, July 9", 2013

BRA Board Room, Room 900, 9" floor, Boston City Hall

draft AGENDA

Call to Order
Approval of June 4™, 2013 Minutes
Signature of Votes/Committee sign-up sheet

Report from Review Committee:
Northeastern Science Complex
RTH Mass Mental Change

1350 Boylston Street

Government Center Garage Project
Seaport Square Parcel L1

D Street Development Hotels

Report from Design Committee:
Jackson Square Building K (75 Amory Avenue)

Report from Design Committee:
Melnea Cass Parcel 9

Report from Design Committee:
The Point

Report from Design Committee:
BC 2150 Commonwealth Avenue

Report from Design Committee:
Fan Pier Parcel |

Northeastern Science Complex
RTH Mass Mental Change

1350 Boylston Street

Government Center Garage Project
Seaport Square Parcel L1

D Street Development Hotels

Design Review Committee scheduled to date:

July 16: Bartlett Place; Seaport Square B&C

July 23:
July 30:



